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Blaserkorps

kraichgau-Steinsberg - Hornmeister Marbert Brensch
Alsdorf-Hachenburg - Hornmeister Jlrgen Rehard
Struht - Hormmeister Karl-Josef Bersch
kur Mainz - Hornmeister Annette Roos
Fallye Moguntia - Hornmeister Marc Schimiedhauser
Pfalzer Wald - Hornmeister Albrecht Schafer
Fondo Es - Harnmeister Lisbeth Naf

Bundesland

Baden-yWirtt,
Rhld.-Pfalz
Rhid.-Pfalz
Rhld.-Pfalz
Rhld.-Pfalz
Rhid.-Pfalz

Schweiz

erreichte Punkte

782
782
737
678
G623
kel
645



